

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 67510626

Data publicarii	23.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 895,80 RON - 895,80 RON

Descriere: 1 FASETE ALB200X3.6MM 100B BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 2 CUTTER PLASTIC 18MM BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 3 BR APL ALB V564 BUC 1 68.91 68.91 13.09 4 FOARFECA TELESCOPICA PT GRADINA HECHT 020ALGG 95 CM BUC 1 83.19 83.19 15.81 5 CIL 90D 40/50 UNI 3CH AL BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 6 PILA ROTUNDA 4.8 BUC 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 7 COADA LEMN PT MATURA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 8 COADA GREBLA 1500M BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 9 COADA GREBLA 1800MM BUC 3 13.45 40.34 7.66 10 445330 MATURA STRADA 600MM BUCSA UNIV BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 11 MATURA MAGAZIN 400MM-BUCSA PLASTIC BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 12 MATURA STRADA 600 CU BUCSA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 13 PROFIL POLICARBONAT H 10 MM BZ BUC 5 82.35 411.76 78.24 14 45333150 OLANDEZ ZN 3/4 FE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 15 FERRO ROBINET BILA 3/4 FLUTURE BUC 1 13.87 13.87 2.63 16 90000100 GARNITURA OL 3/4' CLING BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 17 FOLIE UNIVERSALA 0.15MM 4X25ML BUC 1 74.79 74.79 14.21
